
Press Option Business Unit

1 Parts

2 Estimating

3 Technical Support

4 Quality & RMA's

0 General

Department Function Contact Title Email Ext.

Estimating

Orders

Scheduling Mario Galindo Scheduling & Planning Coordinator mario.galindo@gal.com 271

Estimating

Orders

Sales Engineering Monica Ramirez Sales Engineering Manager monica.ramirez@gal.com 556

Application Engineering Sundas Zafar Electrical Engineering Manager sundas.zafar@gal.com 253

Scheduling Mario Galindo Scheduling & Planning Coordinator marion.galindo@gal.com 271

Estimating

Orders

Sales Engineering Monica Ramirez Sales Engineering Manager monica.ramirez@gal.com 556

Application Engineering Corey Ommundsen Senior Operations Engineering Manager corey.ommundsen@gal.com 266

Scheduling Mario Galindo Scheduling & Planning Coordinator mario.galindo@gal.com 271

Technical Support Door & Control Systems Josh Simpson Technical Support Manager josh.simpson@gal.com 508

Quality & RMA's All Products Hiddekel Rodriquez Senior Quality Manager hiddekel.rodriquez@gal.com 270

Sales Operations All Products LeVaur Livingstone Director - Sales Operations levaur.livingstone@gal.com 547

Management Support

General Inquiries

Telephone Inquiries: 718-292-9000 Email Inquiries
Email

info@gal.com

estimates@gal.com

techsupport@vantageelevation.com

quality@gal.com

info@gal.com

CONTACT DIRECTORY

Door Equipment

Humphrey Egyir Estimating Manager humphrey.egyir@gal.com 240

281

Department Leaders

Galaxy Control Systems

Humphrey Egyir Estimating Manager humphrey.egyir@gal.com 240

Parts
Saranel Sanchez Parts & Customer Service Manager saranel.sanchez@gal.com
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